www.edwardssignaling.com 1-47T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage1 Current
Lens
Colors
Pipe Mount (w/tone module)
108I-RGA-N5 120V AC 0.115 A2 Red, Green, Amber
108I-RBA-N5 120V AC 0.115 A2 Red, Blue, Amber
108I-RGA-G1 24V DC 0.105 A2 Red, Green, Amber
108I-RBA-G1 24V DC 0.105 A2 Red, Blue, Amber
Pipe Mount - short base
(Tone module not available)
108IP-RGA-N5 120V AC 0.045 A Red, Green, Amber
108IP-RBA-N5 120V AC 0.045 A Red, Blue, Amber
108IP-RGA-G1 24V DC 0.055 A Red, Green, Amber
108IP-RBA-G1 24V DC 0.055 A Red, Blue, Amber
Direct Mount
(Tone module not available)
108ID-RGA-N5 120V AC 0.045 A Red, Green, Amber
108ID-RBA-N5 120V AC 0.045 A Red, Blue, Amber
108ID-RGA-G1 24V DC 0.055 A Red, Green, Amber
108ID-RBA-G1 24V DC 0.055 A Red, Blue, Amber
1�AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz.
2Includes tone module.
Beacons
Multi-Status LED